

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No.130/2024

Smt. Vimla Devi Daughter Of Shri Babu Lal Dokwal W/o Shri Navneet Krishna Purohit

-----Petitioner

Versus

Secretary

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.Mahesh Chand Gautam, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Himanshu Dahodia, Adv. for Mr.Ajay Kumar Tanenia, Adv.

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA

Order

24/04/2026

List along-with S.B. Arbitration Application No.131/2024.

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

Himanshu Soni/42